Year

1945
1952
1955
1961
1963
1965
1967

Winter .
1968

Spring
1968 .

Winter
1969

Summer
1969

Autumn .
1969

Winter
1970

Spring
1970

Spring
1970

Winter
1971

Summer
1971

1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

“NY GAY HISTORY #101”

VBA
MSNY
DOB
ECHO
HLNY
CCGl
CSHL

HRFK
HYMN
IQNY
GLF
HOW
GAA

LMWC

CSLC

LIGY

STAR

LIDF
SIR
GALI
SSS
NGTF
GLID
GSF
GPAC
DABE
IGLA
SVA

(Gay) Veterans Benevolent Ass’'n
Mattachine Society of NY

Daughters of Bilitis

East Coast Homophile Organizations
Homosexual League of New York

City College Gay Union

Columbia Students Homophile League

Homos for Sen. RFK as Pres.

Homophilel Youth Movement Neighborhood
Imperial Queens of NY (& LI)

Gay Liberation Front

Homosexual Organizations of the World
Gay Activists Alliance

Lavender Menace Women’s Caucus
Christopher St. Liberation Committee

Long Island Gays United

Street Transvestites Action Revoiutionéiies
Lambda Legal Defense Fund

Stonewall Independent Republicans
Gay Academic Union

Salsa Soul Sisters (now ALLUSC)
National Gay Task Force

Gay & Lesbian Independent Democrats
Gay Students’ League

Gay Political Action Committee
Dethrone Anita Bryant Etc.

Intn’l Gay & Lesbian Archives
Stonewall Veterans Ass’n



Year “N.Y. GAY HISTORY #101”

1945 VBA (Gay WWII) Veterans Benevolent Ass’n
1952 MSNY Mattachine Society of New York

1955 DOB Daughters of Bilitis

1961 HLNY Homosexual League of New York

1963 ECHO East Coast Homophile Organizations

1965 CCGU City College Gay Union

1967 CSHL Columbia Students Homophile League
Winter | G-RFK Gays for N.Y. Sen. Rbt. F. Kennedy as Pres.
;2?18“9 HYMN Homophile Youth Movement Neighborhood
V‘:Iigr?tir IQNY Imperial QUEENS of New York (& LI)

.113?: 27 |SVA Stonewall Veterans Ass’n

1969

Summer | GLF Gay Liberation Front

1969

Autumn | HOW Homosexual Organizations of the World
\:\?iflier GAA Gay Activists Alliance

1970

Spring LMWC Lavender Menace Women’s Caucus

;?):l(:lg CSDLC Christopher St. Liberation Day Committee
:g;g LIGU Long Island Gays United

1971 STAR Street Transvestites Action Revolutionaries
1972 LLDF Lambda Legal Defense Fund

1972 SIR Stonewall Independent Republicans

1973 GAU Gay Academic Union

1973 SSS Salsa Soul Sisters (now ALLUSC)

1974 NGTF National Gay Task Force (now NGLTF)

1974 | GID Gay Independent Democrats (now GLID)
1975 GSL Gay Students League |

1976 G-PAC Gay Political Action Committee

1977 . DABE Dethrone Anita Bryant, Etc.




